

BRAD LITTLE - Governor DAVE JEPPESEN- Director

RECEIVED FEB 27 2019

FACILITY STANDARDS

TAMARA PRISOCK—ADMINISTRATOR
DIVISION OF LICENSING & CERTIFICATION
DEBBY RANSOM, R.N., R.H.I.T. -- Chief
BUREAU OF FACILITY STANDARDS
3232 Elder Street
P.O. Box 83720
Bolse, idaha 83720-0009
PHONE: (208) 334-6826
FAX: (208) 364-4888
E-mail: [sb@divv.ideho.uov

February 15, 2019

Karin Burton, Administrator U S Renal Care Post Falls Dialysis 920 North Highway 41 Post Falls, ID 83854

RE: US Renal Care Post Falls Dialysis, Provider #132529

Dear Ms. Burton:

This is to advise you of the findings of the Medicare survey of U S Renal Care Post Falls Dialysis, which was conducted on February 7, 2019.

Enclosed is a Statement of Deficiencies/Plan of Correction Form CMS-2567, listing Medicare deficiencies. In the spaces provided on the right side of each sheet, please provide a Plan of Correction. It is important that your Plan of Correction address each deficiency in the following manner:

An acceptable plan of correction (PoC) contains the following elements:

- Action that will be taken to correct each specific deficiency cited;
- Description of how the actions will improve the processes that led to the deficiency cited;
- The plan must include the procedure for implementing the acceptable plan of correction for each deficiency cited;
- A completion date for correction of each deficiency cited must be included;
- Monitoring and tracking procedures to ensure the PoC is effective in bringing the ESRD into compliance, and that the ESRD remains in compliance with the regulatory requirements;
- The plan must include the title of the person responsible for implementing the acceptable plan of correction; and

Karin Burton, Administrator February 15, 2019 Page 2 of 2

The administrator's signature and the date signed on page 1 of the Form CMS-2567.

After you have completed your Plan of Correction, return the original to this office by February 28, 2019, and keep a copy for your records.

Thank you for the courtesies extended to us during the survey. If you have any questions, comments or concerns, please contact Dennis Kelly, RN or Nicole Wisenor, Co-Supervisors, Non-Long Term Care at (208) 334-6626, option 4.

Sincerely,

Nicole Wisenor, Supervisor

Non-Long Term Care

NW/nw Enclosures

PRINTED: 02/15/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	' '	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		132529	B, WING,		02/07/2019	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	DBE COMPLETION	
∨ 000	INITIAL COMMENT	rs	V D(000		
	recertification surve	encles were cited during the sy at your facility from 2/04/19 - syor conducting the survey		RECEIVED FEB 27 2019		
V 634	Acronyms used in to AVF - Arteriovenous BFR - Blood Flow FCVC - Central Venc DFR - Dialysate Flow FA - Facility Administry Administry Administry CHD - Incenter Heq - every QAPI - Quality Assumption (CAPI-INDICATOR-	his report include: s Fistula Rate bus Catheter bw Rate ledical Record strator modialysis urance Performance fluid removal) MEDICAL	V 6:	FACILITY STANDAR On 2/25/2018, the Facility	DS 05/22/2019	
	the following: (vi) Medical injuries identification. This STANDARD is Based on occurrent treatment sheet revinterview, it was defensure data related	(2)(vi) include, but not be limited to,		Administrator, held a staff meet with all in-center staff to review re-educate on the following poli POLICY # C-AD-0510 POLICY: INTRODUCTION T QUALITY ASSESSMENT & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEM (QAPI) POLICY # C-AD-0510 POLICY: OCCURRENCE/ INCIDENT REPORTS INCLUI	ing and cies: O	
APORATOR	A PIPECALABLE OF BROVIE	PEDISTIDELIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN	LATURE	TITI F	(XG) DATE	

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SI COMPLE	
		132529	B. WING		and the second of the second s	02/0	07/2019
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER IL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		9:	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 20 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 OST FALLS, ID 83854	•	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(FACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES YMUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
	whose records were potential to impact a the facility. This fail the QAPI committee indicators, and the facilion plan to correfindings include: The facility's policy OCCURRENCE/INITUDING CLOS COMMUNICATION stated "Patient occurrency include a medication errors, to unexpected reaction policy include a list was to be collected committee. These prescription errors a medication. 1. Medication errors and an analyzed using a CV from 1/03/19 - 2/02/19 the treatment sheet for maintenance Herate of 1500 units/hour treatment, for maintenance Hepardocumented as 450 units on 1/10/19, 1/10/19	ADD patients (Patients #1 - #5) to reviewed, and had the sall patients receiving care at lure resulted in the inability of the to identify problem inability to devise an effective of the problem indicators. The stitled CIDENT REPORTS E CALL/NEAR MISS AND MATRIX, revised 5/2018, irrences/incidents most all injuries, accidents, reatment errors, and insit to routine treatment." The of 51 events for which data for review by the QAPI events included dialysis and missed/incorrect			CLOSE CALL/NEAR MISS AND COMMUNICATION MATRIX POLICY # C-ID-0020 POLICY: ANTICOAGULATION DURING HEMODIALYSIS For those staff members that were in attendance of the staff meeting they were given 1:1 educational is service on 2/25/2018. Effective 2/22/2019, the Facility Administrator or designed conduct bi-weekly preparation for QAPI audits using the Incident resummary log with documentation checking adverse events reported staff. QAPI meeting minutes to be greater focus on adverse events at their outcomes over the next 6 months. This will be tracked using Incident reporting audit tool with the emphasis of audits on: Ensure complete and accord documentation of occurrence/incident reporting audit tool with the emphasis of audits on: Ensure event has been entitled to the emphasis of audits on: Ensure event has been entitled occurrence/Incident report of Ensure occurrence/Incident report of Ensure occurrence/Incident documented in patient health recommendation of patient heal	ne not g, n- ee will or eport on of from have a nd urate cident yed tered log. ent is	

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPL(ER/GLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		riple construction NG		SURVEY PLETED
		132529	B. WING		02/0	07/2019
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		18.11
USREN	AL CARE POST FALI	S DIALYSIS		920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FUI.I. SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
V 634	confirmed Patient # prescribed amount during 5 treatments had been complete b. Patient #2 was a dialyzed using a CN Review of 7 treatments had been complete b. Patient #2 was a dialyzed using a CN Review of 7 treatments AVF and his CN Only the AVF was units AVF and his CN Only the AVF was units. Total mainter was documented at a recentirety of his 4 hours in the AVF was documented at 1/05/19 - 2500 units 1/10/19 - 2500 units 1/10/19 - 2000 units 1/11/19 - 1700 units 1/19/19 - 2000 units	of maintenance Heparin and no occurrence reports of for the medication errors. 63 year old male who VC and a maturing AVF. ent sheets, from 1/05/19 - alysis was performed utilizing C from 1/05/19 - 1/08/19. In the sheets reviewed included a remaintenance Heparin to be ate of 1000 units/hour for the part treatment, for a total of 4000 nance Heparin administration is: 65 Separate of 1/10/19 at 11:00 a.m., the FA 2 had not received his of maintenance Heparin and no occurrence reports of for the medication errors. 67 year old male. Fourteen from 1/02/19 - 2/02/19, were field a physician's order for rin to be administered at 1000	V 6:	incidents are reviewed in QAPI evaluating for root causes and trool of trends are found, a root cause analysis will be completed documented in QAPI. o Implementation of an Ac Plan will be completed during the QAPI meeting. • Effective 2/22/2019, the Facility Administrator or design audit 15% of in-center hemodial treatment sheets weekly for 4 we utilizing flowsheet audit tool. The audits will be performed over medays and shifts to ensure a variet patients and staff are audited on accurately reporting and documed Occurrence/Incidents. This will tracked using the Flow Sheet Autolo. • Adherence to the policy of result in the frequency being red to 15% bi-weekly for 2 months utilizing the flowsheet audit tool. Once compliance is sustained on going monitoring will be done through the medical records audit QAPI calendar.	t and ation he he will ysis he	
	The 14 reviewed tre	rs, for a total of 3000 units. eatment sheets documented leparin administration as 0.0		• Any on-going non-comp by staff will be addressed with	liance	

	PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	132529	B. WING			02/	07/2019
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER U S RENAL CARE POST FALLS DI	IALYSIS		9.	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 20 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 OST FALLS, ID 83854		
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST	ENT OF DEFICIENCIES ST BE PRECEDED BY FULL ENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
confirmed the document administration during 14 confirmed no occurrence completed for the medical completed as follows: a. Patient #3 was a 57 y treatment sheets, from 1 reviewed and showed his prescription included a complete for the	19 at 11:00 a.m., the FA need Heparin 4 treatments, and the reports had been cation errors. The not identified and a syear old male. Fourteen 1/02/19 - 2/10/19, were also physician ordered BFR of 500 ml/min. Imented as: Independent of the system of the	Ve	334	corrective action as appropriate. Audit results will be revisand presented to the QAPI team beginning March 2019. The QAI meeting will provide oversight to development or revision of the paction being taken and ensure resolution is occurring and sustable. Facility Administrator is responsible to ensure all documentation required to ensure solution of the deficiencies is provided to the QAPI committee an monthly basis. Based on audit results, the QAPI committee will make determination as to the frequency of audits moving forwards.	ewed PI o the blan of ained. ere the it	

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/GLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY GOMPLETED
		132529	B. WING		02/07/2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	LS DIALYSIS	g	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, XIP CODE 120 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLÉTION
V 634	were reviewed and prescription include 2/05/19 Patient #4's documented at 350 There was no nursi	showed his physician ordered d a BFR of 400 ml/min. On s average BFR was ml/min.	V 634	•	
	why Patient #4's BF ml/hour. c. Patient #5 was a treatment sheets, for reviewed and show	41 year old female. Thirteen om 1/04/19 - 2/01/19, were ed her physician ordered d a BFR of 450 ml/min. documented as:			
	1/25/19 - 400 ml/mi There was no nursi why Patient #5's BF ml/hour. In an interview on 2 confirmed prescribe Patients #3, #4, and				
V 713	medication and trea #5. MD RESP-STAFF E CFR(s): 494.150(b)	ponsibilities include, but are	V 713	On 2/25/2018, the Facility Administrator, held a staff meeti with all in-center staff to review a re-educate on the following police	and

				E SURVEY PLETED		
		132529	B. WING _		02/0	07/2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)) BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
V 713	This STANDARD is Based on record reinterview, it was detensure staff follower patient monitoring of This directly impact – #3 and #5 – #7) whice reviewed, and had repatients receiving to of appropriate monitoring of unaddressed continuation. The patients' dialyst transferred data to reedle pressures, Eadministration. A policy titled INTRAPATIENT, revised 1 will assess the folioidalysis: Patient: Must be in direct times Vital signs every Vascular access connections in plactimes: site clean an arterial pressure; si recirculation; signs Anticoagulation evel Delivery of dialys Response to treat	training, and performance. Is not met as evidenced by: Eview, policy review, and staff fermined the facility failed to d facility policy regarding furing dialysis treatments. Ed 6 of 7 patients (Patients #1 floose treatment sheets were the potential to impact all eatment at the facility. Lack toring placed patients at risk inplications. The findings Is machines automatically the EMR including vital signs, FR, DFR, UF, and Heparin ADIALYTIC MONITORING OF 0/2018, stated, "The nurse wing parameters during view of a staff member at all d dry; venous pressure; gns and symptoms of and symptoms of infiltration infectiveness of consciousness is prescription	V 71	POLICY # C-ID-0010 POLICY: INTRADIALYTIC MONITORING OF PATIENT For those staff members that we in attendance of the staff meetin were given 1:1 educational in-set on 2/25/2018. • Effective 2/22/2019, the Administrator or designee will a 15% of in-center hemodialysis treatment sheets weekly for 4 we utilizing flowsheet audit tool. The audits will be performed over medays and shifts to ensure a variet patients and staff are audited on accurately reporting and documed Occurrence/Incidents. This will tracked using the Flow Sheet Autool. • Adherence to the policy of result in the frequency being red to 15% bi-weekly for 2 months uthe flowsheet audit tool. Once compliance is sustained on-going monitoring will be done through medical records audit per QAPI calendar.	g, they rvice Facility udit eks nese ultiple y of be dit will uced tilizing	

	FOF DEFICIENCIÉS DE CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1	PLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SU COMPLE	
		132529	B. WING	unitalization called Talay	02/07/2	2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFIGIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL, SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE CO	(XS) PMPLETION DATE
V 713	minutes - Observations even 1. Patient #1 was a treatment sheets, for reviewed. Example assessment include 1/03/19 from 8:51 a 1/07/19 from 7:00 a - 10:25 a.m. 1/10/19 from 8:38 a 1/15/19 from 10:33 1/17/19 from 8:03 a 10:08 a.m., and 10: 1/19/19 from 10:10 1/24/19 from 11:07 episode of hypotens 1/31/19 from 9:32 a a.m 11:53 a.m. du hypotension. 2. Patient #2 was a treatment sheets, for reviewed. Example assessment include 1/05/19 from 11:01 1/08/19 from 11:02 1/10/19 from 8:43 a a.m 11:23 a.m. 1/10/19 - No data w - 8:43 a.m., indicatin had not been activa was shortened by 2 documented reason	ery 30 minutes" 60 year old male. Thirteen om 1/03/19 - 2/02/19, were so finissed monitoring and ed, but were not limited to: 1.m 10:02 a.m. 1.m 8:04 a.m. and 9:34 a.m. 1.m 9:38 a.m. 1.m 9:07 a.m., 9:07 a.m 08 a.m 11:26 a.m. 1.m 12:04 a.m. during an sion 1.m 10:42 a.m. and 10:42 aring an episode of 63 year old male. Seven om 1/05/19 - 1/19/19, were so finissed monitoring and ed, but were not limited to: 1.m 10:04 a.m. and 10:04 1.m 10:04 a.m. and 10:04 1.m 10:04 a.m. and 10:04 1.m 10:05 a.m.	V 71:	Any on-going non-comply staff will be addressed with corrective action as appropriate. Audit results will be revie and presented to the QAPI team beginning March 2019. The QAF meeting will provide oversight to development or revision of the plaction being taken and ensure resolution is occurring and sustainersolution of the deficiencies is provided to the QAPI committee monthly basis. Based on audit rethe QAPI committee will make determination as to the frequency audits moving forward.	wed I the an of ined.	

	FOF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DAT COM	E SURVEY IPLETED
		132529	B. WING			02/	07/2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	.S DIALYSIS		92	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 20 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 OST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
V 713	Continued From pa	ge 7	. V7	713			
	treatment sheets, fr reviewed. Example assessment include 1/04/19 from 7:38 a 1/07/19 from 6:43 a 1/09/19 from 6:34 a - 9:14 a.m. 1/11/19 from 7:34 a - 10:15 a.m. 1/14/19 from 9:36 a 1/16/19 from 9:08 a 1/21/19 from 9:07 a 1/23/19 from 9:08 a 1/23/19 from 9:08 a 2/01/19 from 8:33 a 4. Patient #5 was a treatment sheets, fr reviewed. Example assessment include 1/04/19 - from 9:48 episode of hypotens 1/07/19 - from 9:48 episode of hypotens 1/07/19 - from 9:49 1/09/19 from 7:21 a - 10:42 a.m. 1/11/19 from 10:08 1/25/19 from 9:03 a 1/28/19 from 9:03 a 1/28/19 from 9:03 a 1/30/19 from 9:44 a 2/01/19 from 9:44 a	a.m 8:04 a.m. a.m 7:38 a.m. and 8:07 a.m. a.m 7:38 a.m. and 9:17 a.m. a.m 9:15 a.m. a.m 9:40 a.m. a.m 10:25 a.m. a.m 10:25 a.m. a.m 10:25 a.m. a.m 10:02 a.m. a.m 10:16 a.m. a.m 9:35 a.m. 41 year old female, Thirteen om 1/04/19 - 2/01/19, were est of missed monitoring and ed, but were not limited to: a.m 11:04 a.m. during an sion. a.m 10:40 a.m. a.m 7:58 a.m. and 9:34 a.m. a.m 11:06 a.m. a.m 11:12 a.m. a.m 10:21 a.m. a.m 10:44 a.m. a.m 10:44 a.m. a.m 9:10 a.m. a.m 9:10 a.m.					
	1/25/19 from 8:49 a 1/28/19 from 9:03 a 1/30/19 from 9:44 a	.m 11:12 a.m. .m 10:21 a.m. .m 10:44 a.m. .m 9:10 a.m., 9:10 a.m		test dane semi-visi se com			

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A, BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		132529	B, WING	•	And any analysis of the superprising or an extension of the superprising of the superp	02/0	7/2019
.,	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		920	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NORTH HIGHWAY 41 ST FALLS, ID 83854		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROVI DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
V 713	Continued From pa	ge 8	V 7	13			
	treatment sheets, for reviewed. Example	40 year old male. Fourteen from 1/02/19 - 2/01/19, were es of missed monitoring and ed, but were not limited to:		***************************************			
	9:02 a.m., and 9:32 episode of hypoten: 1/07/19 from 7:06 a.m 11:04 a.m. 1/11/19 from 7:34 a - 10:49 a.m. 1/16/19 from 9:35 a 1/18/19 from 8:33 a 1/23/19 from 8:07 a - 10:47 a.m. 1/25/19 from 8:38 a 1/30/19 from 9:01 a 2/01/19 from 7:31 a episode of hypoten a.m. when Patient # termination.	a.m 8:10 a.m. and 10:12 a.m 8:39 a.m. and 9:02 a.m. a.m 10:53 a.m. a.m 9:33 a.m. a.m 9:08 a.m. and 9:34 a.m.		***************************************			
	reviewed. Example assessment include 1/07/19 from 1:15 g	es of missed monitoring and ed, but were not limited to:					
	1/11/19 from 1:35 p 1/25/19 from 2:07 p 1/28/19 from 12:38	p.m 3:09 p.m. p.m 1:35 p.m.					
	said the expectation patient, as well as r	2/07/19 at 11:00 a.m., the FA in for staff was to assess the review data entered into the smachine, every 30 minutes.		-			

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		IPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		132529	B. WING_		02/0	7/2019
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALL	S DIALYSIS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854	•	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (FACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
V 713	Continued From pa Patients were not a treatments.	ge 9 ppropriately monitored during	V7'	A AND AND THE PROPERTY OF THE		

PRINTED: 02/15/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		TIPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X9) DA	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		132529	B. WING		02	/07/2019	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AL CARE POST FALI	S DIALYSIS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 920 NORTH HIGHWAY 41 POST FALLS, ID 83854			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST DE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
E 000	Preparedness surv from 2 /04/19 - 2/07 Falls is in complian CFR 494.62.	ere cited during the Emergency ey of your facility conducted 7/19. U.S. Renalcare - Post ce with the requirements of ucting the survey was:	EC	RECEIVE FEB 27 201 FACILITY STAND	9		
AGGGATGE	/ NIDECTOR'S OF FROM	ERISTIPHT IED BEDDESENTATIVE'S SIGN	ATION	TITLE		(VB) DATE	

Any deficioncy statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.